Euro Cylinder ECS Series
Application
A2 ECS series cylinder is manageable euro cylinder with
keying ability suitable for commercial or residential
application with specific access requirement
 Specifications and Features
- Standard euro profile dimension according to DIN18252
- Solid brass body and keys

* Dimensions in mm
* Dimensions in mm
* Dimensions in mm
Privacy/Bathroom Cylinder
Application: Thumb-turn operated from inside and emergency release slot operated from outside
* Dimensions in mm
A2 Profile Cylinder
A                                     B
17
33
10
Item No. A
(30-60mm)
B
(30-60mm)
ECS3030 30 30
ECS3035 30 35
ECS3535 35 35
ECS4040 40 40
A                              B 10
33
Item No. A
(30-60mm)
B
(30-60mm)
ECS3030TK 30 30
ECS3035TK 30 35
ECS3535TK 35 35
ECS4040TK 40 40
A                        B
17
10
33
Item No. A B
(30-60mm)(30-60mm)
ECS1030 10 30
ECS1035 10 35
ECS1040 10 40
ECS1045 10 45
A                                B
17
10
33
Item No. A
(30-60mm)
B
(30-60mm)
ECS3030WC 30 30
ECS3035WC 30 35
ECS3540WC 35 40
ECS4045WC 40 45
 Related Products